XV Leskovacki Pobednik - 2025

Leskovac, 4/10/2025

Event 7
04/10/2025 - 11:39

Men, 50m Butterfly

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank
8 years and younger

1. KOSOVIC, Nikola
2. PETROVIC, Kosta
3. JANKOVIC, Vuk

9 years

1. VRANIC, Viktor
2. STEFANOVIC, Djordje
3. TODOROVIC, Stevan

10 years

PETROVIC, Nikola
RADOJEVIC, Nikola
GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov
ALEKSIC, Matija
MISAJLOVSKI, Matej
RISTOVSKI, Bodan

. PETKOVIC, Relja
DSQ ZIVIC, Vuk

NoghrowdE

11 years

SABOTKOSKI, Nikola
CVETKOVIC, Vasilije
TASIC, Nikola
ANDJELKOVIC, Aleksa
VELICKOVIC, Pavle
CVETANOVIC, Lazar

ok wppE

12 years

1. IGNJATOVIC, Bosko
2. STEFANOV, Lazar

13 years

1. SEKOVSKI, Damjan
2. DAMJANOQV, Jovan

3. RAKIC, Strahinja

4. JANCIC, Boris

5. SPASOJEVIC, Dusan

14 years

1. MANDIC, Veljko

2. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor

3. IVANOVSKI, Jovan
15 years

1. DJORDJEVIC, Jovan

YB

17 Poseidon
17  Sveti Nikola
17 Leskovac

16  Sveti Nikola
16 Rasina
16  Sveti Nikola

15  Nis 2005

15 Poseidon

15 P.K.Vardar2018

15 Leskovac

15 P.K.Vardar2018

15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
15  Sveti Nikola

15  Nis 2005

14 P.K.Vardar2018
14  Leskovac

14  Nis 2005

14  Sveti Nikola

14  Sveti Nikola

14  Leskovac

13 Nis 2005
13 Nis 2005

12 Swc Orion
12 P.K.Vardar2018
12  Sveti Nikola

12  Dubocica
12  Poseidon
11 11. April

11  P.K.Vardar2018
11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje

10 Leskovac

Time

49.54
52.97
56.07

42.82
47.42
57.18

40.77
41.89
42.75
42.77
46.43
49.85
52.22
47.14

40.22
41.29
41.57
4491
45.29
57.51

35.36
37.68

31.59
33.04
33.84
34.99
37.06

28.03
32.27
32.61

31.82

Pts

90
74
62

140
103
59

162
150
141
141
110

89

77

169
156
153
121
118

58

249
206

350
306
285
257
216

501
328
318

342

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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XV Leskovacki Pobednik - 2025
Leskovac, 4/10/2025

Event 7, Men, 50m Bultterfly

16 years and older

oukrwbhpE

IVKOVIC, Vasilije
PENIC, Andrija
MISHEVSKI, Andrej
BOGOJEVIC, Marko
MARINKOVIC, Vuk
JOVANOVIC, Filip

09
08
09
06
09
09

Nis 2005
Nis 2005
P.K.Vardar2018
Nis 2005
Dubocica
Napredak

27.65 522
27.76 516
28.96 454
29.28 439
30.27 398
3276 314

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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